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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Reams             M 45-49        1/5       19:12        0:48       35:54        0:34       19:42     1:16:08
2     Abby Trombley          F 25-29        1/5       20:44        1:19       38:52        1:14       21:06     1:23:15
3     Robert Newman          M 45-49        2/5       21:50        1:10       37:29        0:55       21:57     1:23:20
4     Geraldine Lupini       F 45-49        1/5       21:29        0:54       37:48        0:55       22:51     1:23:55
5     Lance Colson           M 40-44        1/3       21:15        0:55       38:50        0:58       22:02     1:23:59
6     Brian Connor           M 45-49        3/5        6:17        7:23       43:49        3:03       25:51     1:26:22
7     Jen Southerland        F 40-44        1/4       22:56        1:26       39:46        1:24       21:49     1:27:20
8     Russell Willis         M 35-39        1/7       22:39        1:15       39:26        1:19       22:53     1:27:32
9     Mark Ewing             M 35-39        2/7       23:42        1:16       37:42        1:13       23:46     1:27:36
10    Eric Henricks          M 55-59        1/2       23:53        1:22       36:46        1:17       24:44     1:27:59
11    Terry Hutchins         M 60-64        1/2       22:48        0:55       40:22        0:42       23:45     1:28:29
12    Tyson Daake            M 20-24        1/3       21:11        1:27       39:44        1:27       24:45     1:28:32
13    Arturo Martinez        M 35-39        3/7       22:28        1:06       39:10        1:05       24:44     1:28:32
14    Anthony Jagodzinski    M 20-24        2/3       21:33        0:46       41:50        0:45       23:39     1:28:32
15    Angelia Kniesly        F 45-49        2/5       22:55        1:24       40:42        1:24       23:11     1:29:34
16    Stacey Enneking        F 25-29        2/5       24:02        0:56       40:36        0:56       23:14     1:29:42
17    Roger Huxhold          M 50-54        1/6       20:55        1:30       44:43        1:20       22:01     1:30:26
18    Jethro Zapanta         M 35-39        4/7       23:41        1:18       40:47        1:51       25:51     1:33:26
19    Matthew Breeeden       M 30-34        1/5       24:09        1:06       41:32        1:11       26:10     1:34:08
20    Kyle Balliet           M 20-24        3/3       23:58        0:46       42:21        0:47       27:09     1:34:59
21    John Woods             M 45-49        4/5       24:55        1:24       40:51        1:37       27:11     1:35:56
22    Brett King             M 45-49        5/5       25:56        1:33       39:48        1:39       27:17     1:36:11
23    James Glidden          M 17-19        1/1       23:02        1:19       47:03        1:10       23:41     1:36:14
24    Eddie Carter           M 25-29        1/3       25:30        1:12       40:59        1:26       27:10     1:36:15
25    Wendy Scgalski         F 40-44        2/4       25:42        1:35       42:10        2:04       25:47     1:37:16
26    Maria Miller           F 30-34        1/3       24:57        1:03       43:46        1:01       26:57     1:37:42
27    Scott Hollinger        M 50-54        2/6       29:34        1:46       38:55        1:32       29:42     1:41:27
28    Jeremy Nix             M 30-34        2/5       24:08        2:05       48:12        1:28       25:46     1:41:38
29    Richard Campbell       M 25-29        2/3       24:18        1:52       46:36        3:00       25:57     1:41:41
30    Peter Dunn             M 30-34        3/5       24:09        1:08       46:04        1:22       29:59     1:42:40
31    Staci Ostendorf        F 40-44        3/4       25:14        1:20       48:23        1:13       26:59     1:43:08
32    John Boyce             M 55-59        2/2       27:09        1:01       48:22        1:22       26:47     1:44:39
33    Mike Schneider         M 30-34        4/5       25:46        1:54       42:40        2:53       32:11     1:45:22
34    Jereme Grinslade       M 35-39        5/7       25:09        2:48       44:37        3:10       29:41     1:45:22
35    Kurt Simmons           M 50-54        3/6       26:54        1:28       42:43        1:42       32:48     1:45:33
36    Jim Elicker            M 60-64        2/2       26:56        2:31       43:37        2:19       31:07     1:46:29
37    Stephen Fernung        M 50-54        4/6       25:55        1:43       48:24        1:30       30:45     1:48:16
38    Jeri White             F 45-49        3/5       29:30        1:25       43:37        1:17       33:47     1:49:34
39    Kevin Seger            M 25-29        3/3       29:56        1:13       47:17        1:25       30:01     1:49:50
40    Scott Arvin            M 50-54        5/6       28:08        1:26       47:19        1:30       31:34     1:49:55
41    Casey Speer            M 50-54        6/6       28:56        1:54       47:24        1:28       32:40     1:52:20
42    Kelly Lovell           F 30-34        2/3       27:56        1:02       54:11        1:12       28:08     1:52:27
43    Bridget Hedinger       F 25-29        3/5       29:13        1:08       52:58        1:39       30:01     1:54:57
44    Mike Fisher            M 40-44        2/3       28:59        2:26       44:56        3:07       37:00     1:56:26
45    Theresa Colston        F 30-34        3/3       25:34        2:17       53:50        2:06       35:14     1:59:00
46    George Hopper          M 35-39        6/7       31:52        1:33       47:55        2:21       35:33     1:59:12
47    Darlene Patterson      F 45-49        4/5       29:10        2:14       54:43        1:58       32:40     2:00:43
48    Mary Coyle             F 50-54        1/2       31:26        3:25       49:57        3:27       33:31     2:01:44
49    Katie Oswalt           F 20-24        1/4       29:55        2:37       57:07        1:19       31:27     2:02:23
50    Maryann Hess           F 25-29        4/5       30:08        1:50       55:24        2:24       32:39     2:02:23
51    Heidi Henry            F 45-49        5/5       31:27        3:20       47:29        4:17       35:55     2:02:26
52    Amy Leffingwell        F 40-44        4/4       29:51        2:16       52:37        3:16       34:31     2:02:29
53    Bob Hart               M 65-69        1/1       30:58        3:44       56:43        3:02       34:07     2:08:32
54    Nicole Holesinger      F 20-24        2/4       28:29        1:50       54:13        1:45       42:53     2:09:07
55    Diana Neff             F 20-24        3/4       29:47        1:36     1:05:33        1:27       31:44     2:10:04
56    Brian Richmond         M 40-44        3/3       31:00        2:55       53:22        2:46       41:15     2:11:16
57    Tim Werner             M 35-39        7/7       28:30        1:39     1:01:40        1:35       41:04     2:14:26
58    Matthew Lovell         M 30-34        5/5       28:20        3:22       59:37        2:06       41:15     2:14:38
59    Madonna Nunez          F 50-54        2/2       32:00        3:13     1:03:59        3:08       36:44     2:19:02
60    Maggie Horne           F 20-24        4/4       32:07        1:01     1:03:50        1:30       42:36     2:21:03
61    Harold Hering          M 75 UP        1/1       37:07        5:35       57:34        7:13       40:31     2:27:58
62    Erin Beeler            F 25-29        5/5       32:38        1:55     1:11:18        2:03       44:23     2:32:15
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